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and Rec. Park. 1003 E. Pine Ave. #4. 
$1675/mo. Call Ken (310) 880-2129.
2BD/2BA. Large unit available for 
lease for $1400/mo. Please call 
310.647.1635 to learn more. 
3BD/2BA. 2 Car Garage, So. side 
owners unit. Built-ins, Carpet, blinds, 
fireplace. $2175/mo. 117 Virginia. 
Call Cindy after 5pm. (424) 200-8945 
or (310) 377-0778.
3BD/2.5BA. Executive Townhouse. 
D/W, fireplace, private patio, 2 car 
garage. $2850/mo. 134 Concord. 
Call (310) 615-0082. 
2BD/1BA. DUPLEX- PETS OK! 
900 sq, ft., Large unenclosed yard, 
detached garage, West ES, $1900/
mo. (310) 880-8420. 
2BD/1BA. TRIPLEX, No airplane/
CAR noise. Qt. bldg. & neighbhd, El 
Segundo. Carport & easy st. pkg. Nu 
cpt, paint. stove, d/w.  Blinds, large 
closets + storage. Grbg & water incl. 
Pet OK. $1649/mo. (310) 372-0022.
Commercial Space for 

Lease
Available anywhere from 300-
20,000 sq. ft. of Office and/or 
warehouse space available for lease. 
Call 310 647-1635.
Commercial Space for 

Sale
4,000-20,000 square feet of Office 
and/or Warehouse space available. 
Please call 310.647.1635 to learn 
more details. Some spaces available 
for Lease with Option to purchase.

Garage Sale
4 2 7  V i r g i n i a  S t ,  S a t . 
8 / 2 9  7 a m  -  1 1 : 0 0 a m . 
Multi family sale. Furn, clothes, ect.. 
No early birds.
1498 Elin Pointe Dr. ES, cross 
streets Holly & Kansas. Sat., 8/29,  
8:00 am. Two family garage sale. 
Furniture, treadmill, baby gear & 
clothes, USC football clothes & 
much more!
609 E. Pine Ave. Sat., 8/29, 8 am 
to Noon. Antiques and collectables, 
housewares and misc.
3760 W 175th St. Torrance. Sat., 
8/29 & 9/5, 8 to 2pm No Early Birds. 
Vintage Boutique Yard Sale. Shabby 
Chic Furniture (buffet coffee table 
&  end tables) Cust. Shabby Chic 
Couches, sm chandeliers, tons of 
accessories for decorating. (India)
Impressive teak  dark wood old 
door dining table and 6 chairs. 
Tons of designer clothes, jeans, 
women’s suits all sizes 2 much 
to list. Casino Party decorations I 
have everything (818) 281-4875 
shannonbevhills@yahoo.com to 
preview pictures
Guest House for Rent

1BD/1BA. Quaint, unique ,w/garage, 
W/D, refrigerator. Partially furnished. 
No pets. Non-smoking property. 
$1200/mo plus $2000 sec. dep. Joe 
213-465-9616. Guest house 205 
Loma Vista. Ask about month free!

Help Wanted 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

House for Rent
2BD/1BA. with large bonus room/3rd 
BD. Large private courtyard, parking, 
appliances included, washer & dryer. 
$2400/mo. No pets, Avail. 9/15. Call 
Tom 310-938-1095.
3BD/1.5BA .  Home wi th  two 
car garage located in great 
neighborhood. $2750/mo. Please 
call 310.647.1635 for more details. 
Del Aire/Hawthorne. 3BD/2BA, 
2-car garage, hardwood floors, all 
appliances, fireplace. $2350/mo. 
Avail 9/1. Call (310) 638-1699.
4BD/3BA, 2 story newer home, all 
amenities, new soundproof system, 
new hardwood floors, walk to 
beach. $3250/mo. (310) 663-9898 
or (310)546-2925.
Office Space for Lease
Available Office space in downtown 
El Segundo ranging from 200-1200 
sq. ft. Please call (310) 647-1635 to 
learn more details. 
Office Space for Rent

ES Store front Office Space For 
Rent. Great Location! Approx. 500 
sq. ft. $795/mo. 950 Pepper St. (310) 
701-8875 or 310-640-6001.

Room for Rent
Hawthorne Home, has Private 
rooms for rent, near 147th St. 
& Yukon Ave. $450/mo. Utilities 
included, must have own car. Call 
John (310) 753-3053.
Furnished room, w/ washer & dryer, 
cable & utilities included. $675/mo 
+ sec deposit. Quiet building, non-
smoker, no pets. Avail. now. (310) 
844-5480.
Studio Style room for rent in 
private home in El Segundo West 
Side. Private entrance, very large 
studio style room, full private bath, 
kitchenette, DirecTV with DVR, 
roadrunner and utilities all included, 
central heat and air. Non-somker, 
no pets, no children, unfurnished. 
Available 9/15/09. $1100/mo. (310) 
322-7718.

Sale 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Storage Space for 
Rent

Car, Boat, RV storage. Locked fenced 
lot. Month to Month. Call (310) 322-
3026, 8 am. to 4 pm. Mon-Fri.

Tutoring Services
MATH TUTOR!Finish your Summer 
Math work? Need a review?  Taking 
Oct/Nov SAT? Credentialed HS 
Math teacher avail in ES.  Geom, 
AP Stats, AP Calc, Trig, Alg, SAT. 
Call Lynda for times and references 
310-936-7840. Mention ad to get first 
lesson free!

Classifieds

DIRECTIONS: Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each 3-by-3 block 
contain all of the digits 1 thru 9. If you use logic you can solve the puzzle without guesswork.

Answers for LAST week’s puzzles

SUDOKU - (Intermediate)

We only have a sale this big 
twice a year! 

All Designer Clothing from 
your favorite department 

store brands will be 
up to 70% OFF!  

R.Chameleon 
353 Main Street

Mon-Tue 10 - 5 pm
Wed/Thur/Fri 10 - 7 pm  

Sat 10 - 6 pm • Sun 11 - 4 pm

THE R.CHAMELEON 
1/2 YEARLY SALE IS 

FINALLY HERE!

Schofield Realty
We receive 50 phone calls a month for 
rental units in town. We need homes & 
apartments to lease. Call KEN about our 

Mgmt. program for Homes & Apartments. 

310-322-4660

WEEKLY CROSSWORD             See answers below

ACROSS
1. Evoke
6. Collection of maps
11. Moist
14. Can be maple or corn, for 
example
15. New Zealand native
16. An exclamation of suspicion
17. Maudlin
19. Make a mistake
20. Armored war machines
21. Angered
23. Not digital
27. Wound
28. An association of like-minded 
churches
32. Rust, for example
33. Set straight
34. Alien Life Form
37. Feint
38. A moon of Saturn
39. Cog
40. East southeast
41. Have second thoughts
42. Left-hand page
43. Not particularities
45. Paths
48. Enclose

49. Injure
50. Monastery head
53. It comes from a hen
54. Tendency
60. Regret
61. Bedouin
62. American actor Clark _____
63. Apiece
64. Diving bird
65. Chip away at
DOWN
1. S
2. Coloring agent
3. Ashes holder
4. Slash
5. Embodiment
6. Ends a prayer
7. Armored vehicle
8. Parcels of land
9. A southern constellation
10. The element in semiconductors
11. A cereal grain
12. Our planet
13. III
18. Wise men 
22. Fled on foot
23. Really love

24. Connection
25. Licoricelike flavor
26. Prospector’s find
27. Placard
29. Unsophisticated
30. Adjust
31. Crown
34. Eagle’s nest
35. Powerful light beam
36. Rime
38. Bronzes your skin
39. Obtains
41. Join together by heating 
42. The “oldness” of wines
43. Strong liquor flavored with 
juniper berries
44. King of the jungle
45. Pipsqueak
46. Scoundrel
47. Plumber’s snake
50. Highest point
51. Give away
52. Wait
55. Neither ___
56. A man who serves as a sailor
57. Nigerian tribesman
58. Not young
59. Born

See answers next week

El Segundo company is 
looking for someone who 
wants to work near home 
Sell designer eyewear on 
the phone to eye doctors 

Great working environment 
in loft style building. Hours

8 AM to 3 PM M - F only 
Salary + comm.+ benefits 

Contact Aria 310.306.7774 or 
email: aria@delreyoptical.com

EYEWEAR SALES

Apartment For Rent
Nice clean single Unit available 
for lease a $1050/mo. Please call 
310.647.1635 to learn more. 
1BD/1BA.  All utilities paid. Stove, 
refrigerator, free cable, covered 
parking, laundry & pool. $1250/mo. 
(310) 607-0211.
1BD/1BA. Apt. Garage, hardwood 
floors, refrigerator, stove, washer/
dryer hook-ups, very quiet, sunny. 
$1350/mo. 608 Illinois Ct. #2. Call 
310-600-7446
1BA. In quiet bldg. near beach. 
New paint, carpet, blinds, etc. Lots 
of closets & storage. Pool, carport. 
Non-smoker. Cat welcome. Open 
now for inspection. 127 Loma Vista 
#4, ES. $1225/mo. George (310) 
640-2873.
1BD. A must see. Beautiful, bright 
& sunny, LOWER one-bedroom 
unit in newly remodeled 7 unit sec. 
bldg. Full size custom kitchen w/
new appliances, hardwood floors. 
Beautiful privet patio w/gas BBQ 
hookup, Front-loading W/D, cable 
ready for flat screen TV, extra large 
bathtub, central heat & air, private one 
car garage.  Unit has internal alarm 
sys. & commercial soundproofing 
quiet rock. Walk to beach, shops & 
restaurants. Pets ok upon review, 1 
year lease min. Take a virtual tour 
@ www.205standard.com. $2350/
mo. Call for appt. (310) 721-3625. 
Avail 10/1.
2BD/1BA. Decorator perfect, flower 
filled courtyard setting.  Completely 
renovated, light and airy. Stove, 
laundry, no pets. 1653 E. Maple 
Ave. $1425/mo. (310) 615-0082 or 
(310) 545-7456.
2BD/1BA. 1 car garage, new carpets, 
paint, vertical blinds. Very clean. 
Private and quiet. No Pets. $1400/
mo. (310) 322-2837.
2BD/1BA. Unit in great location. 
$1350/mo. Please call 310.647.1635 
for more details. 
2BD. In Beautiful restored brick 
bldg. High ceilings, fireplace, custom 
kitchen. Plus features rarely found 
in apts. Ideal for one who works at 
home. $1995/mo. or $2100/mo. w/
garage. 220 Richmond. Call John 
(310) 640-9714.
2BD/2BA. Condo style. N/S; No 
Pet, Laundry, Parking. 1 Yr. Lease. 
Avail. in Sept. Call Ann (310) 922-
8508 AFTER seeing www.flickr.com/
photos/503franklin. 
2BD/2BA. Apartment, super clean 
with built in stove and oven, patio, 
very quiet street and bldg.  Laundry 
on site, Parkhill Apts. $1595/mo. Call 
(310) 902-1607.
2BD/2BA. Spacious Apt. D/W, stove, 
fireplace, balcony, gated parking, 
new carpet, new tile, lots of storage 
space, water & trash incld., laundry 
on site, No pets, 512 W. Imperial 
Ave #2, $1595/mo. $900 dep., 
month to month lease. Call Jon 
(310) 946-6019.
2BD/2BA. plus Den. Lots of storage, 
laundry on site, parking available. 
NO PETS, Avail now. $1900/Mo. 
(310) 880-1460.
2BD/2BA. Apt. in top El Segundo 
area. New bathrooms, windows, 
carpet, paint and more. Very light 
and bright. Walk to schools, shopping 


